Past Public Education Awards (2012- present)

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

Thomas T. Jones (Individual)
Organization

Campaign

Thomas T. Jones (Individual)
Organization

Campaign

Thomas T. Jones (Individual)
Organization

Campaign

Thomas T. Jones (Individual)
Organization

Campaign

Thomas T. Jones (Individual)
Organization

Campaign

Thomas T. Jones (Individual)
Organization

Campaign

Individual*

Organization

Campaign

Individual*

Organization

Campaign

Shea Dunifon

Se7en Wetlands, Lakeland Water Utilities
Not awarded

Not awarded

South Cross Bayou Water Reclamation Facility Education Program
City of North Port

Susyn Stecchi

City of Orlando Water Reclamation Division

City of Sanford Residential FOG Public Outreach Program

Derek Kroger

City of Ocala Water Resources Department

Orange County Utilities Division

John McGinnis

City of Boca Raton

Hillsborough County Utilities

Greg Kolb

City of Orlando

City of Pompano Beach Utilities Department

Dave Peters

City of Mount Dora Public Works and Utilities

Broward County Water and Wastewater Services

Thomas T. Jones

Florida Department of Environmental Protection Central District
Not awarded

* The Public Education Award for an individual was renamed the Thomas T. Jones Public Education

Award in 2014. This award was named in honor of Thomas T. Jones, a long-term member and past chair
of the FWEA Public Education Committee who passed away suddenly.



