## Past Public Education Awards (2012- present)

2019	Thomas T. Jones (Individual)	Shea Dunifon
	Organization	Se7en Wetlands, Lakeland Water Utilities
	Campaign	Not awarded
2018	Thomas T. Jones (Individual)	Not awarded
	Organization	South Cross Bayou Water Reclamation Facility Education Program
	Campaign	City of North Port
2017	Thomas T. Jones (Individual)	Susyn Stecchi
	Organization	City of Orlando Water Reclamation Division
	Campaign	City of Sanford Residential FOG Public Outreach Program
2016	Thomas T. Jones (Individual)	Derek Kroger
	Organization	City of Ocala Water Resources Department
	Campaign	Orange County Utilities Division
2015	Thomas T. Jones (Individual)	John McGinnis
	Organization	City of Boca Raton
	Campaign	Hillsborough County Utilities
2014	Thomas T. Jones (Individual)	Greg Kolb
	Organization	City of Orlando
	Campaign	City of Pompano Beach Utilities Department
2013	Individual*	Dave Peters
	Organization	City of Mount Dora Public Works and Utilities
	Campaign	Broward County Water and Wastewater Services
2012	Individual*	Thomas T. Jones
	Organization	Florida Department of Environmental Protection Central District
	Campaign	Not awarded

\* The Public Education Award for an individual was renamed the Thomas T. Jones Public Education Award in 2014. This award was named in honor of Thomas T. Jones, a long-term member and past chair of the FWEA Public Education Committee who passed away suddenly.